

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 – 7722 *p-ISSN:* 2319 – 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "The vows of two mature lovers : Les yeux de la mama Paige "I swear to God I do not sell fake dreams, I swear to protect you as a father protects his daughter, as a husband loves his wife, as a son respect his mother with a pure selfless love, as a mum feeds her son with her hand, for better, for worse, for richer, for poorer, in sickness, in health, no searching of flaws and with prime devoir conjugal to love each other, no violence, no compulsory sex, care, understanding', with baby love Oonagh Amber our blood the witness of promises made ; An account of sacred need for both sides to be faithful at all times, no touching, no kissing, no sexual intercourse with others" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur
Journal Name:	International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)
Journal Web:	www.ijhssi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	April
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	04



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI) E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor : 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449